KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
PT: Pressure Terminal
CB: Copper Bus
TB: Terminal Block
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48 A B0 TK L R
K- Series
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 18   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
 - 3
%
 Z
        5
7
5
 V
 - 2
.4
%
 Z
2
4
0
 V
 - 6
%
 Z
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
480V 575V 240V Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2ATB 1 1 - 2 8 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 $161.00 KLR2ATB1 $280.00
KLR3ATB 1.5 1.5-2 .5 3 9 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 $173.00 KLR3ATB1 $293.00
KLR4ATB 2 3 .75 4 15 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 $176.00 KLR4ATB1 $295.00
KLR6ATB 3 3 1-1.5 6 17 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 3 $202.00 KLR6ATB1 $321.00
KLR8ATB 5 5 2 8 27 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $209.00 KLR8ATB1 $328.00
KLR12ATB 7.5 7.5-10 3 12 31 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 6 $214.00 KLR12ATB1 $333.00
KLR16ATB 10 10 5 16 38 TB 5.75 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $298.00 KLR16ATB1 $417.00
KLR18ATB 12 15 5 18 40 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $301.00 KLR18ATB2 $444.00
KLR21ATB 15 15 5 21 45 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $307.00 KLR21ATB2 $450.00
KLR25ATB 15 20 7.5 25 48 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $314.00 KLR25ATB2 $456.00
KLR27ATB 20 25 7.5 27 58 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $319.00 KLR27ATB2 $462.00
KLR35ATB 20-25 30 10 35 70 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 $330.00 KLR35ATB2 $472.00
KLR45ATB 30 40 15 45 74 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 $414.00 KLR45ATB2 $556.00
KLR55ATB 40 50 20 55 113 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 $459.00 KLR55ATB3 $661.00
KLR80ATB 50-60 60-75 25-30 80 129 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 31 $535.00 KLR80ATB4 $874.00
KLR110ACB 75 100 40 110 152 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 39 $738.00 KLR110ACB4 $1,078.00
KLR130ACB 100 125 50 130 148 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 48 $852.00 KLR130ACB4 $1,191.00
KLR160ACB 125 150 60 160 165 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 50 $1,054.00 KLR160ACB4 $1,394.00
KLR200ACB 150 200 75 200 222 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 86 $1,235.00 KLR200ACB5 $1,688.00
KLR250ACB 200 250 100 250 261 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 91 $1,566.00 KLR250ACB5 $2,019.00
KLR300ACB 250 300 100 300 291 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 101 $1,724.00 KLR300ACB5 $2,178.00
KLR360ACB 300 350 125-150 360 380 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 90 $1,781.00 KLR360ACB5 $2,234.00
KLR420ACB 350 400-450 150 420 40 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 100 $2,044.00 KLR420ACB5 $2,497.00
KLR480ACB 400 500 200 480 392 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 115 $2,255.00 KLR480ACB5 $2,709.00
KLR600ACB 450 625 250 600 493 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 151 $2,617.00 KLR600ACB5 $3,070.00
KLR750ACB 500 720 300 750 515 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 283 $3,977.00 KLR750ACB7 $5,168.00
KLR850ACB 750 800 350 850 569 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 290 $4,505.00 KLR850ACB7 $5,697.00
KLR950ACB 800 975 390 950 686 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 295 $5,031.00 KLR950ACB7 $6,222.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
LUK L R
Enclosure:
R8 A B0 T
K- Series
E 3
Three Phase Reactors
Impedance Rating
E3R = UL Type 3R
Terminations:
Current Rating (amps)
UL Listed (only for UL Listed Reactors)
TB: Terminal Block
CB: Copper Bus
PT: Pressure Terminal
E01 = UL Type 1
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 19   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
 - 3
%
 Z
        5
7
5
 V
 - 2
.4
%
 Z
2
4
0
 V
 - 6
%
 Z
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
480V 575V 240V Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2ATB 1 1 - 2 8 $ 164.00 KLRUL2ATBE01 $372.00 KLRUL2ATBE3R $480.00
KLRUL3ATB 1.5 1.5-2 .5 3 9 $ 177.00 KLRUL3ATBE01 $385.00 KLRUL3ATBE3R $493.00
KLRUL4ATB 2 3 .75 4 15 $ 179.00 KLRUL4ATBE01 $387.00 KLRUL4ATBE3R $495.00
KLRUL6ATB 3 3 1-1.5 6 17 $ 206.00 KLRUL6ATBE01 $415.00 KLRUL6ATBE3R $522.00
KLRUL8ATB 5 5 2 8 27 $ 213.00 KLRUL8ATBE01 $421.00 KLRUL8ATBE3R $529.00
KLRUL12ATB 7.5 7.5-10 3 12 31 $ 219.00 KLRUL12ATBE01 $428.00 KLRUL12ATBE3R $535.00
KLRUL16ATB 10 10 5 16 38 $ 303.00 KLRUL16ATBE01 $512.00 KLRUL16ATBE3R $619.00
KLRUL18ATB 12 15 5 18 40 $ 307.00 KLRUL18ATBE01 $516.00 KLRUL18ATBE3R $623.00
KLRUL21ATB 15 15 5 21 45 $ 314.00 KLRUL21ATBE01 $522.00 KLRUL21ATBE3R $630.00
KLRUL25ATB 15 20 7.5 25 48 $ 319.00 KLRUL25ATBE01 $528.00 KLRUL25ATBE3R $635.00
KLRUL27ATB 20 25 7.5 27 58 $ 324.00 KLRUL27ATBE01 $533.00 KLRUL27ATBE3R $640.00
KLRUL35ATB 20-25 30 10 35 70 $ 336.00 KLRUL35ATBE01 $545.00 KLRUL35ATBE3R $652.00
KLRUL45ATB 30 40 15 45 74 $ 423.00 KLRUL45ATBE01 $632.00 KLRUL45ATBE3R $739.00
KLRUL55ATB 40 50 20 55 113 $ 468.00 KLRUL55ATBE01 $873.00 KLRUL55ATBE3R $957.00
KLRUL80ATB 50-60 60-75 25-30 80 129 $ 546.00 KLRUL80ATBE01 $951.00 KLRUL80ATBE3R $1,035.00
KLRUL110APT 75 100 40 110 152 $ 800.00 KLRUL110APTE01 $1,205.00 KLRUL110APTE3R $1,289.00
KLRUL130APT 100 125 50 130 148 $ 918.00 KLRUL130APTE01 $1,323.00 KLRUL130APTE3R $1,407.00
KLRUL160APT 125 150 60 160 165 $ 1,131.00 KLRUL160APTE01 $1,876.00 KLRUL160APTE3R $1,995.00
KLRUL200APT 150 200 75 200 222 $ 1,333.00 KLRUL200APTE01 $2,078.00 KLRUL200APTE3R $2,197.00
KLRUL250APT 200 250 100 250 261 $ 1,726.00 KLRUL250APTE01 $2,470.00 KLRUL250APTE3R $2,589.00
KLRUL300APT 250 300 100 300 291 $ 1,887.00 KLRUL300APTE01 $2,632.00 KLRUL300APTE3R $2,751.00
KLRUL360APT 300 350 125-150 360 380 $ 1,933.00 KLRUL360APTE01 $2,678.00 KLRUL360APTE3R $2,797.00
KLRUL420APT 350 400-450 150 420 40 $ 2,245.00 KLRUL420APTE01 $2,989.00 KLRUL420APTE3R $3,109.00
KLRUL480APT 400 500 200 480 392 $ 2,457.00 KLRUL480APTE01 $4,005.00 KLRUL480APTE3R $4,588.00
KLRUL600APT 450 625 250 600 493 $ 2,829.00 KLRUL600APTE01 $4,377.00 KLRUL600APTE3R $4,960.00
KLRUL750APT 500 720 300 750 515 $ 4,632.00 KLRUL750APTE01 $7,132.00
Consult Factory for AssistanceKLRUL850APT 750 800 350 850 569 $ 5,945.00 KLRUL850APTE01 $8,445.00
KLRUL950APT 800 975 390 950 686 $ 6,829.00 KLRUL950APTE01 $9,329.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
PT: Pressure Terminal
CB: Copper Bus
TB: Terminal Block
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48 B B0 TK L R
K- Series
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
Page 20   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
 - 1
.5
%
 Z
      2
4
0
 V
 - 3
%
 Z
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
480V 240V Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2BTB 1 - 2 4 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $141.00 KLR2BTB1 $261.00
KLR3BTB 1.5 0.5 3 5 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $165.00 KLR3BTB1 $284.00
KLR4BTB 2 0.75 4 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $167.00 KLR4BTB1 $286.00
KLR6BTB 3 1-1.5 6 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $171.00 KLR6BTB1 $290.00
KLR8BTB 5 2 8 14 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $172.00 KLR8BTB1 $291.00
KLR12BTB 7.5 3 12 20 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $201.00 KLR12BTB1 $320.00
KLR16BTB 10 5 16 20 TB 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $287.00 KLR16BTB1 $406.00
KLR18BTB 12 5 18 27 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $290.00 KLR18BTB2 $433.00
KLR21BTB 15 5 21 30 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $295.00 KLR21BTB2 $437.00
KLR25BTB 15 7.5 25 36 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $301.00 KLR25BTB2 $444.00
KLR27BTB 20 7.5 27 43 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $307.00 KLR27BTB2 $450.00
KLR35BTB 20 - 25 10 35 55 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $314.00 KLR35BTB2 $456.00
KLR45BTB 30 15 45 59 TB 6.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 8 $332.00 KLR45BTB2 $474.00
KLR55BTB 40 20 55 70 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 11 $362.00 KLR55BTB2 $504.00
KLR80BTB 50 - 60 25-30 80 105 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 $483.00 KLR80BTB3 $685.00
KLR110BCB 75 40 110 95 CB 7.00 x 10.00 x 7.00 26 $681.00 KLR110BCB4 $1,020.00
KLR130BCB 100 50 130 117 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 33 $756.00 KLR130BCB4 $1,096.00
KLR160BCB 125 60 160 127 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 47 $945.00 KLR160BCB4 $1,284.00
KLR200BCB 150 75 200 135 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 53 $1,012.00 KLR200BCB4 $1,351.00
KLR250BCB 200 100 250 161 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 48 $1,148.00 KLR250BCB4 $1,487.00
KLR300BCB 250 100 300 216 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 9.00 54 $1,343.00 KLR300BCB5 $1,796.00
KLR360BCB 300 125-150 360 221 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 9.00 65 $1,502.00 KLR360BCB5 $1,955.00
KLR420BCB 350 150 420 275 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 85 $1,580.00 KLR420BCB5 $2,033.00
KLR480BCB 400 200 480 267 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 90 $1,854.00 KLR480BCB5 $2,307.00
KLR600BCB 450 250 600 338 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 96 $2,123.00 KLR600BCB5 $2,577.00
KLR750BCB 500 300 750 372 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 147 $3,866.00 KLR750BCB7 $5,057.00
KLR850BCB 750 350 850 389 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 150 $4,379.00 KLR850BCB7 $5,570.00
KLR950BCB 800 390 950 479 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 156 $4,886.00 KLR950BCB7 $6,078.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price PageK- Series
E 3UK L R L R8 B B0 T
E3R = UL Type 3R
Terminations:
Current Rating (amps)
UL Listed (only for UL Listed Reactors)
E01 = UL Type 1
Enclosure:
PT: Pressure Terminal
Three Phase Reactors
Impedance Rating
TB: Terminal Block
CB: Copper Bus
Page 21   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
 - 1
.5
%
 Z
      2
4
0
 V
 - 3
%
 Z
Part Number
NEC Motor HP Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
480V 240V Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2BTB 1 - 2 4 $ 144.00 KLRUL2BTBE01 $352.00 KLRUL2BTBE3R $460.00
KLRUL3BTB 1.5 0.5 3 5 $ 169.00 KLRUL3BTBE01 $378.00 KLRUL3BTBE3R $485.00
KLRUL4BTB 2 0.75 4 9 $ 172.00 KLRUL4BTBE01 $381.00 KLRUL4BTBE3R $488.00
KLRUL6BTB 3 1-1.5 6 9 $ 174.00 KLRUL6BTBE01 $383.00 KLRUL6BTBE3R $490.00
KLRUL8BTB 5 2 8 14 $ 176.00 KLRUL8BTBE01 $384.00 KLRUL8BTBE3R $491.00
KLRUL12BTB 7.5 3 12 20 $ 206.00 KLRUL12BTBE01 $415.00 KLRUL12BTBE3R $522.00
KLRUL16BTB 10 5 16 20 $ 294.00 KLRUL16BTBE01 $502.00 KLRUL16BTBE3R $610.00
KLRUL18BTB 12 5 18 27 $ 297.00 KLRUL18BTBE01 $505.00 KLRUL18BTBE3R $613.00
KLRUL21BTB 15 5 21 30 $ 300.00 KLRUL21BTBE01 $509.00 KLRUL21BTBE3R $616.00
KLRUL25BTB 15 7.5 25 36 $ 307.00 KLRUL25BTBE01 $516.00 KLRUL25BTBE3R $623.00
KLRUL27BTB 20 7.5 27 43 $ 314.00 KLRUL27BTBE01 $522.00 KLRUL27BTBE3R $630.00
KLRUL35BTB 20 - 25 10 35 55 $ 319.00 KLRUL35BTBE01 $528.00 KLRUL35BTBE3R $635.00
KLRUL45BTB 30 15 45 59 $ 338.00 KLRUL45BTBE01 $547.00 KLRUL45BTBE3R $654.00
KLRUL55BTB 40 20 55 70 $ 369.00 KLRUL55BTBE01 $578.00 KLRUL55BTBE3R $685.00
KLRUL80BTB 50 - 60 25-30 80 105 $ 494.00 KLRUL80BTBE01 $899.00 KLRUL80BTBE3R $983.00
KLRUL110BPT 75 40 110 95 $ 748.00 KLRUL110BPTE01 $1,153.00 KLRUL110BPTE3R $1,237.00
KLRUL130BPT 100 50 130 117 $ 817.00 KLRUL130BPTE01 $1,222.00 KLRUL130BPTE3R $1,306.00
KLRUL160BPT 125 60 160 127 $ 1,016.00 KLRUL160BPTE01 $1,422.00 KLRUL160BPTE3R $1,505.00
KLRUL200BPT 150 75 200 135 $ 1,085.00 KLRUL200BPTE01 $1,830.00 KLRUL200BPTE3R $1,949.00
KLRUL250BPT 200 100 250 161 $ 1,276.00 KLRUL250BPTE01 $2,020.00 KLRUL250BPTE3R $2,139.00
KLRUL300BPT 250 100 300 216 $ 1,496.00 KLRUL300BPTE01 $2,240.00 KLRUL300BPTE3R $2,360.00
KLRUL360BPT 300 125-150 360 221 $ 1,644.00 KLRUL360BPTE01 $2,388.00 KLRUL360BPTE3R $2,507.00
KLRUL420BPT 350 150 420 275 $ 1,820.00 KLRUL420BPTE01 $2,565.00 KLRUL420BPTE3R $2,684.00
KLRUL480BPT 400 200 480 267 $ 2,102.00 KLRUL480BPTE01 $2,847.00 KLRUL480BPTE3R $2,966.00
KLRUL600BPT 450 250 600 338 $ 2,376.00 KLRUL600BPTE01 $3,120.00 KLRUL600BPTE3R $3,239.00
KLRUL750BPT 500 300 750 372 $ 4,304.00 KLRUL750BPTE01 $6,804.00
Consult Factory for AssistanceKLRUL850BPT 750 350 850 389 $ 5,673.00 KLRUL850BPTE01 $8,173.00
KLRUL950BPT 800 390 950 479 $ 6,559.00 KLRUL950BPTE01 $9,059.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
PT: Pressure Terminal
CB: Copper Bus
TB: Terminal Block
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48 C B0 TK L R
K- Series
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
Page 22   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2CTB 1 2 11 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $171.00 KLR2CTB1 $290.00
KLR3CTB 1.5 3 14 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $172.00 KLR3CTB1 $291.00
KLR4CTB 2 4 23 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 3 $177.00 KLR4CTB1 $296.00
KLR6CTB 3 6 22 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 6 $244.00 KLR6CTB1 $363.00
KLR8CTB 5 8 34 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 6 $252.00 KLR8CTB1 $371.00
KLR12CTB 7.5 12 54 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 6 $284.00 KLR12CTB1 $403.00
KLR16CTB 10 16 58 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 $356.00 KLR16CTB2 $499.00
KLR18CTB 12 18 75 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 $360.00 KLR18CTB2 $502.00
KLR21CTB 15 21 59 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 $363.00 KLR21CTB2 $505.00
KLR25CTB 15 25 67 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 $369.00 KLR25CTB2 $512.00
KLR27CTB 20 27 80 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 14 $411.00 KLR27CTB2 $553.00
KLR35CTB 20 - 25 35 97 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 22 $490.00 KLR35CTB3 $693.00
KLR45CTB 30 45 118 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 $556.00 KLR45CTB3 $759.00
KLR55CTB 40 55 150 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.00 32 $582.00 KLR55CTB4 $921.00
KLR80CTB 50 - 60 80 154 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 48 $799.00 KLR80CTB4 $1,138.00
KLR110CCB 75 110 191 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 8.00 50 $941.00 KLR110CCB4 $1,281.00
KLR130CCB 100 130 239 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 81 $1,124.00 KLR130CCB5 $1,578.00
KLR160CCB 125 160 254 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 84 $1,266.00 KLR160CCB5 $1,719.00
KLR200CCB 150 200 337 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 110 $1,546.00 KLR200CCB5 $1,999.00
KLR250CCB 200 250 353 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 10.00 91 $2,057.00 KLR250CCB5 $2,511.00
KLR300CCB 250 300 443 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 122 $2,240.00 KLR300CCB5 $2,694.00
KLR360CCB 300 360 406 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 156 $2,255.00 KLR360CCB5 $2,709.00
KLR420CCB 350 420 500 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 160 $2,572.00 KLR420CCB5 $3,026.00
KLR480CCB 400 480 522 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 $3,407.00 KLR480CCB5 $3,861.00
KLR600CCB 450 600 650 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 275 $3,550.00 KLR600CCB7 $4,741.00
KLR750CCB 500 750 732 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 295 $4,488.00 KLR750CCB7 $5,680.00
KLR850CCB 750 850 850 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 300 $5,088.00 KLR850CCB7 $6,280.00
KLR950CCB 800 950 978 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 305 $5,686.00 KLR950CCB7 $6,878.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
UL Listed (only for UL Listed Reactors)
E01 = UL Type 1
Enclosure:
TB: Terminal Block
CB: Copper Bus
Impedance Rating
E3R = UL Type 3R
Terminations:
Current Rating (amps)
R8 C B0 T
PT: Pressure Terminal
K- Series
E 3UK L R L
Three Phase Reactors
Page 23   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2CTB 1 2 11 $ 174.00 KLRUL2CTBE01 $ 383.00 KLRUL2CTBE3R $490.00
KLRUL3CTB 1.5 3 14 $ 176.00 KLRUL3CTBE01 $384.00 KLRUL3CTBE3R $491.00
KLRUL4CTB 2 4 23 $ 180.00 KLRUL4CTBE01 $388.00 KLRUL4CTBE3R $496.00
KLRUL6CTB 3 6 22 $ 248.00 KLRUL6CTBE01 $456.00 KLRUL6CTBE3R $564.00
KLRUL8CTB 5 8 34 $ 256.00 KLRUL8CTBE01 $465.00 KLRUL8CTBE3R $572.00
KLRUL12CTB 7.5 12 54 $ 289.00 KLRUL12CTBE01 $498.00 KLRUL12CTBE3R $605.00
KLRUL16CTB 10 16 58 $ 363.00 KLRUL16CTBE01 $571.00 KLRUL16CTBE3R $679.00
KLRUL18CTB 12 18 75 $ 367.00 KLRUL18CTBE01 $576.00 KLRUL18CTBE3R $683.00
KLRUL21CTB 15 21 59 $ 370.00 KLRUL21CTBE01 $579.00 KLRUL21CTBE3R $686.00
KLRUL25CTB 15 25 67 $ 377.00 KLRUL25CTBE01 $585.00 KLRUL25CTBE3R $693.00
KLRUL27CTB 20 27 80 $ 421.00 KLRUL27CTBE01 $630.00 KLRUL27CTBE3R $737.00
KLRUL35CTB 20 - 25 35 97 $ 499.00 KLRUL35CTBE01 $904.00 KLRUL35CTBE3R $988.00
KLRUL45CTB 30 45 118 $ 568.00 KLRUL45CTBE01 $973.00 KLRUL45CTBE3R $1,057.00
KLRUL55CTB 40 55 150 $ 593.00 KLRUL55CTBE01 $998.00 KLRUL55CTBE3R $1,082.00
KLRUL80CTB 50 - 60 80 154 $ 816.00 KLRUL80CTBE01 $1,221.00 KLRUL80CTBE3R $1,305.00
KLRUL110CPT 75 110 191 $ 1,010.00 KLRUL110CPTE01 $1,415.00 KLRUL110CPTE3R $1,499.00
KLRUL130CPT 100 130 239 $ 1,217.00 KLRUL130CPTE01 $1,962.00 KLRUL130CPTE3R $2,081.00
KLRUL160CPT 125 160 254 $ 1,367.00 KLRUL160CPTE01 $2,112.00 KLRUL160CPTE3R $2,231.00
KLRUL200CPT 150 200 337 $ 1,655.00 KLRUL200CPTE01 $2,400.00 KLRUL200CPTE3R $2,519.00
KLRUL250CPT 200 250 353 $ 2,234.00 KLRUL250CPTE01 $2,979.00 KLRUL250CPTE3R $3,098.00
KLRUL300CPT 250 300 443 $ 2,430.00 KLRUL300CPTE01 $3,174.00 KLRUL300CPTE3R $3,294.00
KLRUL360CPT 300 360 406 $ 2,436.00 KLRUL360CPTE01 $3,181.00 KLRUL360CPTE3R $3,300.00
KLRUL420CPT 350 420 500 $ 2,788.00 KLRUL420CPTE01 $4,336.00 KLRUL420CPTE3R $4,919.00
KLRUL480CPT 400 480 522 $ 3,648.00 KLRUL480CPTE01 $5,196.00 KLRUL480CPTE3R $5,779.00
KLRUL600CPT 450 600 650 $ 3,969.00 KLRUL600CPTE01 $5,517.00 KLRUL600CPTE3R $6,100.00
KLRUL750CPT 500 750 732 $ 5,155.00 KLRUL750CPTE01 $7,655.00
Consult Factory for AssistanceKLRUL850CPT 750 850 850 $ 6,540.00 KLRUL850CPTE01 $9,040.00
KLRUL950CPT 800 950 978 $ 7,157.00 KLRUL950CPTE01 $9,657.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
K L R
K- Series
48 D B0 T
PT: Pressure Terminal
CB: Copper Bus
TB: Terminal Block
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 24   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 3
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2DTB 1 2 9 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 $141.00 KLR2DTB1 $261.00
KLR3DTB 1.5 - 2 3 12 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 $171.00 KLR3DTB1 $290.00
KLR4DTB 3 4 18 TB 4.00 x 4.25 x 3.00 4 $174.00 KLR4DTB1 $294.00
KLR6DTB 3 6 22 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 $177.00 KLR6DTB1 $296.00
KLR8DTB 5 8 28 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 $178.00 KLR8DTB1 $297.00
KLR12DTB 7.5 12 44 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 $201.00 KLR12DTB1 $320.00
KLR16DTB 10 16 52 TB 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 8 $287.00 KLR16DTB1 $406.00
KLR18DTB 15 18 44 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 12 $295.00 KLR18DTB2 $437.00
KLR21DTB 15 21 51 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 $299.00 KLR21DTB2 $441.00
KLR25DTB 20 25 72 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 $301.00 KLR25DTB2 $444.00
KLR27DTB 25 27 62 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 $307.00 KLR27DTB2 $450.00
KLR35DTB 30 35 79 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 16 $314.00 KLR35DTB2 $456.00
KLR45DTB 40 45 90 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 26 $332.00 KLR45DTB3 $534.00
KLR55DTB 50 55 90 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 $362.00 KLR55DTB3 $564.00
KLR80DTB 60 - 75 80 116 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 $483.00 KLR80DTB4 $822.00
KLR110DCB 100 110 217 CB 9.50 x 10.56 x 8.25 49 $681.00 KLR110DCB4 $1,020.00
KLR130DCB 125 130 242 CB 9.50 x 10.56 x 8.25 47 $773.00 KLR130DCB4 $1,113.00
KLR160DCB 150 160 261 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 47 $945.00 KLR160DCB4 $1,284.00
KLR200DCB 200 200 270 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 86 $1,136.00 KLR200DCB5 $1,589.00
KLR250DCB 250 250 316 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 91 $1,246.00 KLR250DCB5 $1,699.00
KLR300DCB 300 300 335 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 101 $1,343.00 KLR300DCB5 $1,796.00
KLR360DCB 350 360 420 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 98 $1,502.00 KLR360DCB5 $1,955.00
KLR420DCB 400 420 435 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 9.00 100 $1,580.00 KLR420DCB5 $2,033.00
KLR480DCB 500 480 395 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 175 $1,854.00 KLR480DCB5 $2,307.00
KLR600DCB 600 600 580 CB 12.38 x 13.44 x 10.25 151 $2,123.00 KLR600DCB5 $2,577.00
KLR750DCB 700 750 604 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 270 $2,471.00 KLR750DCB7 $3,663.00
KLR850DCB 800 850 703 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 275 $2,802.00 KLR850DCB7 $3,994.00
KLR950DCB 900 950 773 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 280 $3,039.00 KLR950DCB7 $4,231.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
LUK L R
CB: Copper Bus
R8 D B0 T
K- Series
E 3
PT: Pressure Terminal
Three Phase Reactors
Impedance Rating
E3R = UL Type 3R
Terminations:
Current Rating (amps)
UL Listed (only for UL Listed Reactors)
E01 = UL Type 1
Enclosure:
TB: Terminal Block
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 25   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 3
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2DTB 1 2 9 $ 144.00 KLRUL2DTBE01 $352.00 KLRUL2DTBE3R $460.00
KLRUL3DTB 1.5 - 2 3 12 $ 174.00 KLRUL3DTBE01 $383.00 KLRUL3DTBE3R $490.00
KLRUL4DTB 3 4 18 $ 178.00 KLRUL4DTBE01 $386.00 KLRUL4DTBE3R $494.00
KLRUL6DTB 3 6 22 $ 180.00 KLRUL6DTBE01 $388.00 KLRUL6DTBE3R $496.00
KLRUL8DTB 5 8 28 $ 181.00 KLRUL8DTBE01 $389.00 KLRUL8DTBE3R $497.00
KLRUL12DTB 7.5 12 44 $ 205.00 KLRUL12DTBE01 $414.00 KLRUL12DTBE3R $521.00
KLRUL16DTB 10 16 52 $ 294.00 KLRUL16DTBE01 $502.00 KLRUL16DTBE3R $610.00
KLRUL18DTB 15 18 44 $ 300.00 KLRUL18DTBE01 $509.00 KLRUL18DTBE3R $616.00
KLRUL21DTB 15 21 51 $ 304.00 KLRUL21DTBE01 $513.00 KLRUL21DTBE3R $620.00
KLRUL25DTB 20 25 72 $ 307.00 KLRUL25DTBE01 $516.00 KLRUL25DTBE3R $623.00
KLRUL27DTB 25 27 62 $ 314.00 KLRUL27DTBE01 $522.00 KLRUL27DTBE3R $630.00
KLRUL35DTB 30 35 79 $ 319.00 KLRUL35DTBE01 $528.00 KLRUL35DTBE3R $635.00
KLRUL45DTB 40 45 90 $ 338.00 KLRUL45DTBE01 $744.00 KLRUL45DTBE3R $828.00
KLRUL55DTB 50 55 90 $ 369.00 KLRUL55DTBE01 $774.00 KLRUL55DTBE3R $859.00
KLRUL80DTB 60 - 75 80 116 $ 494.00 KLRUL80DTBE01 $899.00 KLRUL80DTBE3R $983.00
KLRUL110DPT 100 110 217 $ 746.00 KLRUL110DPTE01 $1,151.00 KLRUL110DPTE3R $1,235.00
KLRUL130DPT 125 130 242 $ 835.00 KLRUL130DPTE01 $1,240.00 KLRUL130DPTE3R $1,324.00
KLRUL160DPT 150 160 261 $ 1,017.00 KLRUL160DPTE01 $1,421.00 KLRUL160DPTE3R $1,506.00
KLRUL200DPT 200 200 270 $ 1,287.00 KLRUL200DPTE01 $2,032.00 KLRUL200DPTE3R $2,151.00
KLRUL250DPT 250 250 316 $ 1,452.00 KLRUL250DPTE01 $2,197.00 KLRUL250DPTE3R $2,316.00
KLRUL300DPT 300 300 335 $ 1,552.00 KLRUL300DPTE01 $2,297.00 KLRUL300DPTE3R $2,416.00
KLRUL360DPT 350 360 420 $ 1,702.00 KLRUL360DPTE01 $2,447.00 KLRUL360DPTE3R $2,566.00
KLRUL420DPT 400 420 435 $ 1,824.00 KLRUL420DPTE01 $2,569.00 KLRUL420DPTE3R $2,688.00
KLRUL480DPT 500 480 395 $ 2,045.00 KLRUL480DPTE01 $3,593.00 KLRUL480DPTE3R $4,176.00
KLRUL600DPT 600 600 580 $ 2,315.00 KLRUL600DPTE01 $3,863.00 KLRUL600DPTE3R $4,446.00
KLRUL750DPT 700 750 604 $ 3,076.00 KLRUL750DPTE01 $5,576.00
Consult Factory for AssistanceKLRUL850DPT 800 850 703 $ 4,187.00 KLRUL850DPTE01 $6,687.00
KLRUL950DPT 900 950 773 $ 4,798.00 KLRUL950DPTE01 $7,298.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
PT: Pressure Terminal
CB: Copper Bus
TB: Terminal Block
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48 E B0 TK L R
K- Series
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 26   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2ETB 1 2 13 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 4 $171.00 KLR2ETB1 $290.00
KLR3ETB 1.5 - 2 3 17 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 $177.00 KLR3ETB1 $296.00
KLR4ETB 3 4 27 TB 4.00 x 5.00 x 4.00 5 $197.00 KLR4ETB1 $316.00
KLR6ETB 3 6 28 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 $244.00 KLR6ETB1 $363.00
KLR8ETB 5 8 48 TB 5.00 x 7.00 x 5.00 7 $252.00 KLR8ETB1 $371.00
KLR12ETB 7.5 12 56 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 8 $284.00 KLR12ETB2 $427.00
KLR16ETB 10 16 67 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 13 $356.00 KLR16ETB2 $499.00
KLR18ETB 15 18 73 TB 5.60 x 6.94 x 3.44 12 $360.00 KLR18ETB2 $502.00
KLR21ETB 15 21 69 TB 5.75 x 8.00 x 5.00 17 $366.00 KLR21ETB2 $509.00
KLR25ETB 20 25 92 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 $369.00 KLR25ETB3 $571.00
KLR27ETB 25 27 94 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 $400.00 KLR27ETB3 $602.00
KLR35ETB 30 35 125 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 23 $490.00 KLR35ETB3 $693.00
KLR45ETB 40 45 146 TB 7.00 x 9.00 x 7.00 26 $556.00 KLR45ETB4 $896.00
KLR55ETB 50 55 132 TB 7.00 x 10.00 x 7.00 33 $582.00 KLR55ETB4 $921.00
KLR80ETB 60 - 75 80 178 TB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 49 $799.00 KLR80ETB4 $1,138.00
KLR110ECB 100 110 259 CB 8.50 x 14.00 x 8.00 53 $941.00 KLR110ECB5 $1,395.00
KLR130ECB 125 130 287 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 88 $1,124.00 KLR130ECB5 $1,578.00
KLR160ECB 150 160 299 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 8.00 95 $1,266.00 KLR160ECB5 $1,719.00
KLR200ECB 200 200 349 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.00 110 $1,546.00 KLR200ECB5 $1,999.00
KLR250ECB 250 250 375 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.00 115 $2,057.00 KLR250ECB5 $2,511.00
KLR300ECB 300 300 422 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 122 $2,240.00 KLR300ECB5 $2,694.00
KLR360ECB 350 360 463 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 156 $2,255.00 KLR360ECB5 $2,709.00
KLR420ECB 400 420 532 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 160 $2,572.00 KLR420ECB5 $3,026.00
KLR480ECB 500 480 576 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 11.00 175 $3,407.00 KLR480ECB5 $3,861.00
KLR600ECB 600 600 782 CB 17.25 x 16.94 x 10.25 275 $3,550.00 KLR600ECB5 $4,003.00
KLR750ECB 700 750 929 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 260 $3,977.00 KLR750ECB7 $5,168.00
KLR850ECB 800 850 1007 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 290 $4,162.00 KLR850ECB7 $5,353.00
KLR950ECB 900 950 1100 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 12.00 290 $4,529.00 KLR950ECB7 $5,720.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
PT: Pressure Terminal
K- Series
E 3UK L R L R8 E B0 T
Three Phase Reactors
Impedance Rating
E3R = UL Type 3R
Terminations:
Current Rating (amps)
UL Listed (only for UL Listed Reactors)
E01 = UL Type 1
Enclosure:
TB: Terminal Block
CB: Copper Bus
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
Page 27   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
5
7
5
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Open List
Price
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Part Number * List Price Part Number * List Price
KLRUL2ETB 1 2 13 $ 174.00 KLRUL2ETBE01 $383.00 KLRUL2ETBE3R $490.00
KLRUL3ETB 1.5 - 2 3 17 $ 180.00 KLRUL3ETBE01 $388.00 KLRUL3ETBE3R $496.00
KLRUL4ETB 3 4 27 $ 200.00 KLRUL4ETBE01 $409.00 KLRUL4ETBE3R $516.00
KLRUL6ETB 3 6 28 $ 248.00 KLRUL6ETBE01 $456.00 KLRUL6ETBE3R $564.00
KLRUL8ETB 5 8 48 $ 256.00 KLRUL8ETBE01 $465.00 KLRUL8ETBE3R $572.00
KLRUL12ETB 7.5 12 56 $ 289.00 KLRUL12ETBE01 $498.00 KLRUL12ETBE3R $605.00
KLRUL16ETB 10 16 67 $ 363.00 KLRUL16ETBE01 $571.00 KLRUL16ETBE3R $679.00
KLRUL18ETB 15 18 73 $ 367.00 KLRUL18ETBE01 $576.00 KLRUL18ETBE3R $683.00
KLRUL21ETB 15 21 69 $ 372.00 KLRUL21ETBE01 $581.00 KLRUL21ETBE3R $688.00
KLRUL25ETB 20 25 92 $ 377.00 KLRUL25ETBE01 $782.00 KLRUL25ETBE3R $866.00
KLRUL27ETB 25 27 94 $ 407.00 KLRUL27ETBE01 $813.00 KLRUL27ETBE3R $897.00
KLRUL35ETB 30 35 125 $ 499.00 KLRUL35ETBE01 $904.00 KLRUL35ETBE3R $988.00
KLRUL45ETB 40 45 146 $ 568.00 KLRUL45ETBE01 $973.00 KLRUL45ETBE3R $1,057.00
KLRUL55ETB 50 55 132 $ 593.00 KLRUL55ETBE01 $998.00 KLRUL55ETBE3R $1,082.00
KLRUL80ETB 60 - 75 80 178 $ 816.00 KLRUL80ETBE01 $1,221.00 KLRUL80ETBE3R $1,305.00
KLRUL110EPT 100 110 259 $ 1,086.00 KLRUL110EPTE01 $1,831.00 KLRUL110EPTE3R $1,950.00
KLRUL130EPT 125 130 287 $ 1,269.00 KLRUL130EPTE01 $2,014.00 KLRUL130EPTE3R $2,133.00
KLRUL160EPT 150 160 299 $ 1,420.00 KLRUL160EPTE01 $2,165.00 KLRUL160EPTE3R $2,284.00
KLRUL200EPT 200 200 349 $ 1,702.00 KLRUL200EPTE01 $2,447.00 KLRUL200EPTE3R $2,566.00
KLRUL250EPT 250 250 375 $ 2,237.00 KLRUL250EPTE01 $2,982.00 KLRUL250EPTE3R $3,101.00
KLRUL300EPT 300 300 422 $ 2,401.00 KLRUL300EPTE01 $3,949.00 KLRUL300EPTE3R $4,532.00
KLRUL360EPT 350 360 463 $ 2,415.00 KLRUL360EPTE01 $3,963.00 KLRUL360EPTE3R $4,546.00
KLRUL420EPT 400 420 532 $ 2,780.00 KLRUL420EPTE01 $4,328.00 KLRUL420EPTE3R $4,911.00
KLRUL480EPT 500 480 576 $ 3,638.00 KLRUL480EPTE01 $5,186.00 KLRUL480EPTE3R $5,769.00
KLRUL600EPT 600 600 782 $ 3,965.00 KLRUL600EPTE01 $5,513.00 KLRUL600EPTE3R $6,096.00
KLRUL750EPT 700 750 929 $ 4,614.00 KLRUL750EPTE01 $7,114.00
Consult Factory for AssistanceKLRUL850EPT 800 850 1007 $ 5,646.00 KLRUL850EPTE01 $8,146.00
KLRUL950EPT 900 950 1100 $ 6,318.00 KLRUL950EPTE01 $8,818.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
K L R
K- Series
D L0 R V
690 volt
CB: Copper Bus
RL: Ring Lug
QD: Quick Disconnect
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48
Page 28   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
UL Listed available upon request.
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
6
9
0
 V
o
lt 3
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2DQDV 1 2 9 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 $141.00 KLR2DQD1V $261.00
KLR3DQDV 1.5 - 2 3 12 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 $171.00 KLR3DQD1V $290.00
KLR4DQDV 3 4 18 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 $174.00 KLR4DQD1V $294.00
KLR6DQDV 3 6 22 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 $177.00 KLR6DQD1V $296.00
KLR8DQDV 5 8 28 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $178.00 KLR8DQD1V $297.00
KLR12DQDV 7.5 12 44 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $201.00 KLR12DQD1V $320.00
KLR16DRLV 10 16 52 RL 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.50 8 $287.00 KLR16DRL1V $406.00
KLR18DRLV 15 18 44 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 12 $295.00 KLR18DRL2V $437.00
KLR21DRLV 15 21 51 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 $299.00 KLR21DRL2V $441.00
KLR25DRLV 20 25 72 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 $301.00 KLR25DRL2V $444.00
KLR27DRLV 25 27 62 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 $307.00 KLR27DRL2V $450.00
KLR35DRLV 30 35 79 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 16 $314.00 KLR35DRL3V $456.00
KLR45DRLV 40 45 90 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 26 $332.00 KLR45DRL3V $534.00
KLR55DRLV 50 55 90 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 24 $362.00 KLR55DRL3V $564.00
KLR80DRLV 60 - 75 80 116 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 $483.00 KLR80DRL4V $822.00
KLR110DCBV 100 110 217 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 $681.00 KLR110DCB4V $1,020.00
KLR130DCBV 125 130 242 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 47 $773.00 KLR130DCB4V $1,113.00
KLR160DCBV 150 160 261 CB 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 47 $945.00 KLR160DCB4V $1,284.00
KLR200DCBV 200 200 270 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 86 $1,136.00 KLR200DCB5V $1,589.00
KLR250DCBV 250 250 316 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 91 $1,246.00 KLR250DCB5V $1,699.00
KLR300DCBV 300 300 335 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 101 $1,343.00 KLR300DCB5V $1,796.00
KLR360DCBV 350 360 420 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 98 $1,502.00 KLR360DCB5V $1,955.00
KLR420DCBV 400 420 435 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 100 $1,580.00 KLR420DCB5V $2,033.00
KLR480DCBV 500 480 395 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 $1,854.00 KLR480DCB5V $2,307.00
KLR600DCBV 600 600 580 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 151 $2,123.00 KLR600DCB5V $2,577.00
KLR750DCBV 700 750 604 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 270 $2,471.00 KLR750DCB7V $3,663.00
KLR850DCBV 800 850 703 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 275 $2,802.00 KLR850DCB7V $3,994.00
KLR950DCBV 900 950 773 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 280 $3,039.00 KLR950DCB7V $4,231.00
KLR™ Series Three Phase Reactors
Three Phase Reactors
Current Rating (amps)
Impedance Rating
Terminations:
K L R
K- Series
E L0 R V
690 volt
CB: Copper Bus
RL: Ring Lug
QD: Quick Disconnect
NEMA 1 Sizes: 1-5, 7
Enclosure:
48
Page 29   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
UL Listed available upon request.
* For enclosed unit dimensions and added weight,
please refer to the Reactor Enclosure Price Page
6
9
0
 V
o
lt 5
%
 Z
Part Number NEC Motor
HP
Rated
Amps
Watts
Loss
Stand.
Terms
Dimensions (in.) Open NEMA 1 Enclosed
Height x Width x Depth Wgt List Price Part Number * List Price
KLR2EQDV 1 2 13 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 4 $171.00 KLR2EQD1V $290.00
KLR3EQDV 1.5 - 2 3 17 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 $177.00 KLR3EQD1V $296.00
KLR4EQDV 3 4 27 QD 4.00 x 4.18 x 3.75 5 $197.00 KLR4EQD1V $316.00
KLR6EQDV 3 6 28 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $244.00 KLR6EQD1V $363.00
KLR8EQDV 5 8 48 QD 5.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 7 $252.00 KLR8EQD1V $371.00
KLR12ERLV 7.5 12 56 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 8 $284.00 KLR12ERL2V $427.00
KLR16ERLV 10 16 67 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.00 13 $356.00 KLR16ERL2V $499.00
KLR18ERLV 15 18 73 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 12 $360.00 KLR18ERL3V $502.00
KLR21ERLV 15 21 69 RL 5.75 x 7.20 x 5.12 17 $366.00 KLR21ERL3V $509.00
KLR25ERLV 20 25 92 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 $369.00 KLR25ERL3V $571.00
KLR27ERLV 25 27 94 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 17 $400.00 KLR27ERL3V $602.00
KLR35ERLV 30 35 125 RL 7.00 x 9.00 x 6.00 23 $490.00 KLR35ERL3V $693.00
KLR45ERLV 40 45 146 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 6.50 26 $556.00 KLR45ERL4V $896.00
KLR55ERLV 50 55 132 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 33 $582.00 KLR55ERL4V $921.00
KLR80ERLV 60 - 75 80 178 RL 9.00 x 11.00 x 7.50 49 $799.00 KLR80ERL4V $1,138.00
KLR110ECBV 100 110 259 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 53 $941.00 KLR110ECB5V $1,395.00
KLR130ECBV 125 130 287 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 88 $1,124.00 KLR130ECB5V $1,578.00
KLR160ECBV 150 160 299 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 95 $1,266.00 KLR160ECB5V $1,719.00
KLR200ECBV 200 200 349 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 9.31 110 $1,546.00 KLR200ECB5V $1,999.00
KLR250ECBV 250 250 375 CB 11.38 x 14.00 x 10.00 115 $2,057.00 KLR250ECB5V $2,511.00
KLR300ECBV 300 300 422 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 122 $2,240.00 KLR300ECB5V $2,694.00
KLR360ECBV 350 360 463 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 156 $2,255.00 KLR360ECB5V $2,709.00
KLR420ECBV 400 420 532 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 160 $2,572.00 KLR420ECB5V $3,026.00
KLR480ECBV 500 480 576 CB 11.38 x 15.00 x 13.00 175 $3,407.00 KLR480ECB5V $3,861.00
KLR600ECBV 600 600 782 CB 16.50 x 21.00 x 13.00 275 $3,550.00 KLR600ECB7V $4,003.00
KLR750ECBV 700 750 929 CB 18.00 x 18.00 x 13.00 260 $3,977.00 KLR750ECB7V $5,168.00
KLR850ECBV 800 850 1007 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 290 $4,162.00 KLR850ECB7V $5,353.00
KLR950ECBV 900 950 1100 CB 18.00 x 18.50 x 14.25 290 $4,529.00 KLR950ECB7V $5,720.00